TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR:
DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE: Tuesday, 2 February 2021 10:30 AM
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS: Tuesday, 16 February, 2021 1:15 PM
OPENING OF BIDS:
LOT # ITEM# REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS
(write down detailed offered specifications)
REFERENCES
(include supporting
documents)
COMMENTS/
REMARKS
(clarify inclusion/
exclusion)
EVALUATION
1 1 BRANDED AND BRAND NEW FINGERPRINT FACE RECOGNITION ACCESS
TERMINAL
7-inch LCD touch screen,2 Mega pixel wide-angle lens
Built-in Mifare card reading module
Card Capacity: 6000 or higher
Face Capacity: 6000 or higher
Event Capacity: 100,000 or higher
Verification methods：Supporting fast temperature measurement and
face/card recognition with fever screening
Authentication distance: 0.3-1.8m.
Supports 6 attendance status, including check in, check out, break in,
break out, overtime in, overtime out
Face Recognition Duration(1:N) ≤0.2s
Mask detection：Supporting face mask wearing alert and forced mask
wearing alert
Power supply: 12VDC, 3A with Battery
1 year warranty
2 BRANDED AND BRAND NEW WIFI DUPLEX ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
Printer Type: Print, Scan, Copy, Fax with ADF
Print Method: Precision Core
Minimum Ink Droplet Volume: 3.3 pl
Printer Language: ESC / P-R
UPLB-S-011-02-21, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRANDED AND BRAND NEW INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
PARTS, ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS FOR OFFICE OF STUDENT HOUSING
Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR:
DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE: Tuesday, 2 February 2021 10:30 AM
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS: Tuesday, 16 February, 2021 1:15 PM
OPENING OF BIDS:
LOT # ITEM# REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS
(write down detailed offered specifications)
REFERENCES
(include supporting
documents)
COMMENTS/
REMARKS
(clarify inclusion/
exclusion)
EVALUATION
UPLB-S-011-02-21, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRANDED AND BRAND NEW INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
PARTS, ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS FOR OFFICE OF STUDENT HOUSING
Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids
Print Direction: Bi-directional printing, Uni-directional printing
Nozzle Configuration: 400 nozzles Black, 128 nozzles per colour (Cyan,
Magenta, Yellow)
Maximum Resolution: 4800 x 1200 dpi (with Variable-Sized Droplet
Technology)
Automatic 2-sided Printing: Yes (up to A4)
Draft, A4 (Black / Colour): Up to 33 ppm / 20 ppm
ISO 24734, A4 Simplex (Black / Colour): Up to 15 ipm / 8.0 ipm
Paper Size: Legal, 8.5 x 13 ", Letter, A4, 195 x 270 mm, B5, A5, A6, 100
x 148 mm, B6, 5 x 7 ", 4 x 6 ", Envelopes #10, DL, C6
USB: USB 2.0
Network: Ethernet, Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11b/g/n, Wi-Fi Direct
Network Protocol: TCP/IPv4, TCP/IPv6, LPD, IPP, PORT9100, WSD
Network Management Protocols: SNMP, HTTP, DHCP, BOOTP, APIPA,
PING, DDNS, mDNS, SLP, WSD, LLTD
1 year warranty
3 BRANDED AND BRAND NEW MINI DESKTOP COMPUTER
Form Factor: Mini
Processor: 10th Generation Intel Core i5-10210Us or Advance
Generation Model
Memory: 8GB (1 X 8GB) DR4 2666 SODIMM or higher
Hard Drive :256GB M.2 SSD
OS:Win10Pro64-bitDVD+DRDVD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR:
DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE: Tuesday, 2 February 2021 10:30 AM
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS: Tuesday, 16 February, 2021 1:15 PM
OPENING OF BIDS:
LOT # ITEM# REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS
(write down detailed offered specifications)
REFERENCES
(include supporting
documents)
COMMENTS/
REMARKS
(clarify inclusion/
exclusion)
EVALUATION
UPLB-S-011-02-21, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRANDED AND BRAND NEW INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
PARTS, ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS FOR OFFICE OF STUDENT HOUSING
Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids
Wired Keyboard
Optical Wired USB Mouse
Ethernet, WIFI ac 2x2 + Bluetooth 5WW External Antenna
standard security features: Serial, USB enable/disable (via BIOS)
Power-on password (via BIOS)
Setup password (via BIOS)
Support for chassis padlocks and cable lock devices
3 years warranty: 3/3/3 (Material /Labor/ Onsite) Warranty
Energy Star Certified
21” Monitor
Extended non NCR on site support. INCLUDED
Note: Please fill-up applicable columns. Signature of Representative:
Name of Representative:
Position:
Company:
Signature over Printed Name Address:
Telephone/ Fax:
Email: